
Smarty Paws Canine Coaching
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Edwards, D
Friday, March 13, 2026

Q/Pts

Distance: 96.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

Jumpers
Dog
DRI

Final Results
SwifferCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Noviceheight jumping16
Summer Australian Shepherd 30.97 16.23 0.00 0.00 1 QCory  Eplin23-07072 10 5.91Std NoviceS20

Wyatt Belgian Malinois 30.97 22.96 0.00 0.00 2 QCandace  Nine24-11349 10 4.18Std NoviceS20

Kipper Australian Shepherd 30.97 31.01 0.04 0.04 3Tony  Hammac25-06053 Std NoviceP16

Rumble Border Collie 30.97 18.25 0.00 20 20.00 4Madison  Whitman25-06021 Std NoviceS20

Riptide Border Collie 30.97 22.88 0.00 25 25.00 5Madison  Whitman22-03186 Std NoviceS20

Royce Australian Shepherd 30.97 ELIMLinda   Bernardo24-02173 Std NoviceS20

Quinn Australian Shepherd 30.97 ELIMLinda   Bernardo25-10110 Std NoviceS20

Hondo Australian Shepherd 30.97 ELIMDonna  Colbert22-09449 Std NoviceS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Yatea Border Collie 30.97 18.32 0.00 35 35.00 1Kathy   Greenway24-05172 VH NoviceP20

Std Noviceheight jumping20
Nova German Shepherd 28.24 24.50 0.00 5 5.00 1Craig   Bennett25-06101 Std NoviceP20

Oakley Australian Shepherd 28.24 38.75 10.51 10.51 2Jeanne  Mastick23-05050 Std NoviceP20
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